
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 JANUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

153 1 SNOWMAN Sia1 ATL/WAR 075679882912
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SANTA'S COMING FOR US

HOW TO MAKE GRAVY

RIPTIDE

CONFIDENCE

RUSH

GOT ME STARTED

STAY

SAVING UP

ONE OF YOUR GIRLS

ATMOSPHERE

WALKING ON A DREAM

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

KHE SANH

YOUNGBLOOD

THUNDERSTRUCK

RHYME DUST

RUN TO PARADISE

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

NEED YOU TONIGHT

Sia

Paul Kelly

Vance Joy

Ocean Alley

Troye Sivan

Troye Sivan

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Dom Dolla

Troye Sivan

FISHER Feat. Kita Alexander

Empire Of The Sun

AC/DC

Cold Chisel

5 Seconds Of Summer

AC/DC

MK & Dom Dolla

Choirboys

Tame Impala

INXS

ATL/WAR

GAWD/EMI

LIB/UMA

ORCH

EMI

EMI

COL/SME

SME

EMI

ETC/ORCH

CAP/EMI

ALB/SME

UMA

CAP/EMI

ALB/SME

COL/SME

WAR

MOD/UMA

PET/UMA

<P>3

<P>16

<P>6

<P>

<P>15

<P>10

<P>9

<P>13

<P>10

<P>

<P>5

<G>

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

6

1
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1

2

2

9

2
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283

96

24

14

129

6

11

18

104

88

127

289

103

34

12

125
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075679883704

AU-YP0-08-20021

LMCD0219

AU-ZN3-17-00127

5582659

5841554

G0100046273026

G010005148317X

AU-UM7-23-00179

ETCETCD5801

2349372

AU-AP0-80-00047

AU-U74-11-00002

6748358

AU-AP0-90-00014

G010005007695M

AU-WA0-22-01772

AU-UM7-15-00303

GB-AMX-87-00008
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